

Youth First Name: \_\_\_\_\_

## San Diego LGBT Pride Youth Volunteer/Participant Parental Waiver

Youth Last Name:\_\_\_\_\_

Date of Birth:	Age:
Diego LGBT Pride providing my child with the assigns, executors, administrators and co-pa forever discharge San Diego LGBT Pride and funders, employees, agents, and volunteers	inship ("child") to volunteer with San Diego LGBT Pride. In consideration of San opportunity to perform volunteer activities, I hereby agree, for myself, my heirs, rents and co-guardians, to be legally bound hereby and waive, release, and dist nonprofit partner agencies, its officers and directors, members, partners, ("Releasees") from any and all liability, causes of action, suits, proceedings, thatsoever arising out of my child's participation as a San Diego LGBT Pride ted activity.
volunteer activities typically performed by San San Diego LGBT Pride volunteer. I hereby give San Diego LGBT Pride and expressly and so (including without limitation work with heavy travel to and from various unspecified location I willingly and freely assume all such risk and negligence, and agree to release San Diego L claims and demands of every kind and nature	t risks of injury to my child, my child's property and third parties arising from Diego LGBT Pride volunteers, and which may be performed by my child as a repermission for my child to participate in all age appropriate activities through specifically acknowledge that those activities may involve (a) physical activity tools and materials), (b) contact with unidentified and unfamiliar persons, (c) s, and (d) other potential risk of injury. Notwithstanding the preceding sentence, damage to person or property arising there from, whether or not resulting from GBT Pride and its Releases from any and all liability, actions, causes of action, whatsoever which I now have or which may arise out of or in connection with GBT Pride volunteer or in any San Diego LGBT Pride related project or activity.
I hereby release San Diego LGBT Pride fro volunteer activities with San Diego LGBT Pride	m liability for any loss or damage of personal property while participating in
publish images in which I may be included in v	ir legal representatives the absolute right and permission to copyright, use and whole or in part, or composite or distorted in character form, for use in published ag, trade, web sites and any other purpose in order to promote San Diego LGBT to inspect or approve the finished product.
Signature of Parent/Guardian:	
Printed Name of Parent/Guardian:	Date
Best Phone Contact for Parent/Guardian:	
Please complete, sign, and return to Bob Lebelow.	eyh, Programs Manager either by email or by sending it to the address

3620 30<sup>th</sup> Street San Diego, CA 92104 Fax: 619-260-3096

San Diego LGBT Pride,

Attn: Bob Leyh

Email: bob.leyh@sdpride.org